Brooklyn at the above office until 12 o'clock m. 
on 

10TH DAY 	.tisitm, 11)02. 
Nt). i. EOR DREDGING (ft)\VANUS CANAL 

FROM ITS Ili„-t 11 TO THIRD 
STR EET. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantity of ma-
terials necessary to be dredged is as follows: 

Fifteen thousand five hundred (15,500) cubic 
yards scow measurement. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is.on or be-
fore the expiration of thirty days! 

The amount of security required is three thou-
sand dollars. 

Bidders will write out the amount of their bids

[...]

FRIDAY, APRIL 4, 1902. 
Borough of Manhattan. 

CONTRACT NO. 720. FOR FURNISHING 
AND DELIVERING ABOUT 6,000 
PILES. 

The time for the delivery of said piles and the 
performance of the contract is on or before the 
expiration 

amount of security required is thirty-six 
thousand dollars ($36,000). 

Borough of Manhattan. 
CONTRACT NO. 727. FOR FURNISHING 

AND DELIVERING ABOUT 1,825 
TONS OF COAL. 

The time far the delivery of said coal and the 
performance of the contract is on or before the 
expiration of 180 calendar days. 

The amount of security required is three thou-